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
Property ID: 504106050061 Millage Code: 2212 Appraisers Number: 954-357-6831 
Property Owner(s):ASSET DISPOSITION TRUST LLC Adj. Bldg. S.F: 0 Email: realprop@bcpa.net 
% COHEN & ROTH LLC Bldg Under Air S.F: Zoning : PRD-16Q - PLANNED DISTRICTS 
Mailing Address:717 PONCE DE LEON BLVD #220A CORAL GABLES, FL Effective Year: 0 Abbr. Legal Des.: VALMORAL PARCEL 540 106-
33134 Year Built: 49 B COMM AT SW COR OF SAID PLAT,NLY ALG 
Physical Address:NW 110 TERRACE PLANTATION, 33324 W/L 179.17,ELY 109.20 TO POBCONT ELY Units/Beds/Baths: 0 / / 

17.81,NLY 21.50,WLY 17.84,SLY 21.50 TO POB 
AKA: 17.8 FT STRIP ADJ TO UNIT 6 

2020 values are considered "working values" and are subject to change. 

PROPERTY ASSESSMENT 

Year Land Building / Improvement Agricultural Saving Just / Market Value Assessed / SOH Value Tax 

2022 $7,660 0 0 $7,660 $7,660 

2021 $7,660 0 0 $7,660 $7,660 

2020 $7,660 0 0 $7,660 $7,660 

EXEMPTIONS AND TAXING AUTHORITY INFORMATION 

County School Board Municipal Independent 

Just Value $7,660 $7,660 $7,660 $7,660 

Portability 0 0 0 0 

Assessed / SOH $7,660 $7,660 $7,660 $7,660 

Granny Flat 

Homestead 0 0 0 0 

Add. Homestead 0 0 0 0 

Wid/Vet/Dis 0 0 0 0 

Senior 0 0 0 0 

Exemption Type $7,660 $7,660 $7,660 $7,660 

Affordable Housing 0 0 0 0 

Taxable 0 0 0 0 

SALES HISTORY FOR THIS PARCEL LAND CALCULATIONS 

Date Type Price Book/Page or Cin Unit Price Units Type 

09/14/2012 Tax Deed $3,300 49079 / 66 $20.00 383 SqFt Square Foot 
Disqualified Sale 

RECENT SALES IN THIS SUBDIVISION 

Property ID Date Type Qualified/ Disqualified Price CIN Property Address 

504106050030 02/18/2022 Quit Claim Deed Disqualified Sale $126,600 117969875 11017 W BROWARD BLVD PLANTATION, FL 33324 

504106050070 09/08/2020 Warranty Deed Qualified Sale $285,000 116743221 11027 W BROWARD BLVD PLANTATION, FL 33324 

504106050040 07/25/2019 Special Warranty Deed Disqualified Sale $7,700 115971876 11019 W BROWARD BLVD PLANTATION, FL 33324 

504106050030 10/26/2018 Warranty Deed Qualified Sale $262,500 115430254 11017 W BROWARD BLVD PLANTATION, FL 33324 

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS 

Fire Garb Light Drain Impr Safe Storm Clean Misc 

Old Plantation Water (P) Plantation Stormwater (PL) 

Old Plantation Water (P) 

0.01 1.00 

SCHOOL 
Central Park Elementary: A 
Seminole Middle: B 
Plantation High: C 

ELECTED OFFICIALS 

Property Appraiser County Comm. District County Comm. Name US House Rep. District US House Rep. Name 

Marty Kiar 5 Steve Geller 23 Debbie Wasserman Shultz 

Florida House Rep. 
District Florida House Rep. Name Florida Senator District Florida Senator Name School Board Member 

Michael Gottlieb 32 Lauren Frances Book Laurie Rich Levinson 

mailto:realprop@bcpa.net
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Land Available for Taxes (LAFT) Properties to be Escheated to Broward County 

Tax Deed Number: 40987 

Tax Account Number: 494136BA0200 

Current Owner: Metayer, Lemene & Roselie 

Short Legal Description: 00-vacant residential 
PARK SOUTH SIX INC CONDO UNIT 210 BLDG 19 PER CDO 
BK/PG 

Tax Deed Applicant: 5T Wealth Partners LP 

Site Address: 1590 NW 43 Avenue, #210, Lauderhill, FL 33313 

Total Taxes: $7,843.08 

LAFT Date: 1/11/2019 

Auction Date: 10/17/2018 

Zoning/Use: Vacant, Residential 

https://7,843.08
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PROPERTY SUMMARY 

Tax Year: 2021 

Property ID: 494136BA0200 

Property Owner(s):METAYER,LEMENE & ROSELIE 

Malling Address:1920 MANATEE DR KISSIMMEE, FL 34759-5361 

Physical Address:1590 NW 43 AVENUE# 210 LAUDERHILL, 33313 

Property Use: 00 - Vacant residential 

Millage Code: 1912 

Adj. Bldg. S.F: 0 

Bldg Under Air S.F: 

Effective Year: 1969 

Year Built 1968 

Uni(.tBeds/Baths: 1 / 0 / 0 

Deputy Appraiser: Condo Department 

Appraisers Number: 954-357-6832 

Email: condoinfo@bcpa.net 

Zoning: RM-22 - MULTI-FAMILY (22) 

RESIDENTIAL 

Abbr. Legal Des.: PARK SOUTH SIX INC CONDO 

UNIT 210 BLDG 19 PER COO BK/PG: 3818/182 

2020 values are considered "working values· and are subjed to change. 
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